
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(金) 晴れ時々曇り 34.8 8.7 2,216.5 58,516 58,516 52,146 112.2

9/2(土) 曇り時々雨 26.1 0.0 537.4 14,187 72,703 104,291 69.7

9/3(日) 晴れ 31.7 11.4 2,501.1 66,029 138,732 156,437 88.7

9/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.5 4.3 1,867.4 49,299 188,031 208,582 90.1

9/5(火) 曇り一時雨 32.4 2.7 1,696.1 44,777 232,808 260,728 89.3

9/6(水) 曇り時々雨 27.5 0.0 741.4 19,573 252,381 312,874 80.7

9/7(木) 晴れ 28.3 11.9 2,524.2 66,639 319,020 365,019 87.4

9/8(金) 曇りのち一時雨 27.9 1.4 1,466.0 38,702 357,723 417,165 85.8

9/9(土) 晴れ 31.0 7.4 2,169.7 57,280 415,003 469,310 88.4

9/10(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.6 9.7 2,261.5 59,704 474,706 521,456 91.0

9/11(月) 曇りのち晴れ 35.3 7.9 2,138.0 56,443 531,150 573,602 92.6

9/12(火) 晴れのち一時雨 31.5 7.6 1,947.2 51,406 582,556 625,747 93.1

9/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 29.8 7.2 1,919.1 50,664 633,220 677,893 93.4

9/14(木) 晴れのち一時雨 32.7 5.9 1,869.4 49,352 682,572 730,038 93.5

9/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 28.8 10.0 2,434.2 64,263 746,835 782,184 95.5

9/16(土) 曇り時々晴れ 28.3 1.2 966.0 25,502 772,337 834,330 92.6

9/17(日) 晴れ時々曇り 33.3 9.7 2,283.4 60,282 832,619 886,475 93.9

9/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.8 2.7 1,313.2 34,668 867,288 938,621 92.4

9/19(火) 曇り一時雨 31.3 4.5 1,520.2 40,133 907,421 990,766 91.6

9/20(水) 曇り一時雨 28.9 1.8 1,102.0 29,093 936,514 1,042,912 89.8

9/21(木) 曇り時々雨 27.7 0.0 444.8 11,743 948,256 1,095,058 86.6

9/22(金) 晴れ一時雨 25.9 5.9 1,781.3 47,026 995,283 1,147,203 86.8

9/23(土) 晴れのち一時雨 25.2 10.4 2,367.5 62,502 1,057,785 1,199,349 88.2

9/24(日) 晴れ 24.3 11.6 2,514.9 66,393 1,124,178 1,251,494 89.8

9/25(月) 晴れのち曇り 27.4 4.4 1,649.7 43,552 1,167,730 1,303,640 89.6

9/26(火) 曇り一時雨 28.0 1.0 990.4 26,147 1,193,877 1,355,786 88.1

9/27(水) 雨のち晴れ 26.8 4.3 1,270.8 33,549 1,227,426 1,407,931 87.2

9/28(木) 曇り時々雨 26.7 0.3 555.4 14,663 1,242,088 1,460,077 85.1

9/29(金) 晴れ一時雨 26.0 5.2 1,653.5 43,652 1,285,741 1,512,222 85.0

9/30(土) 曇り一時雨 23.8 0.7 432.3 11,413 1,297,153 1,564,368 82.9

℃ h 49134.6

29.2 5.33 1637.8

4.13 2011.8
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累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥43,238

  月目標値(/日) ¥52,146

月合計 ¥1,297,153
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